
Between Kyoto Station Hachijo Exit and Keihanna Area Schedule【31st, May】

Bus route
Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)
Keihan

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)
Keihan

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Bus station
Gakken

Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

fare 700yen 700yen Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 700yen 700yen

Travel time 55min bus 55min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 55min bus 55min bus

Kyoto Station Hachijo ○ 7:25 7:55 11:00 11:30 12:00 13:00 13:30 14:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:40 19:00
Jujo Station ○ 7:30 8:00 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 17:45 19:05
Kounoike ● ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　
Nakajimabashi ● ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　
Keinawa Street ● 8:01 8:31 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:16 19:36
KICK ● 8:02 8:32 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:17 19:37
Kizugawadai Roku-chome ● 8:05 8:35 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:20 19:40
Kizugawadai Kyu-chome ● 8:07 8:37 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:22 19:42
National Library ● 8:09 8:39 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:24 19:44
Keihanna PLAZA ● 8:11 8:41 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:26 19:46
Hikaridai Nana-chome ● 8:13 8:43 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:28 19:48
Hikaridai Roku-chome ● 8:16 8:46 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:31 19:51
Gakken Keihanna PLAZA ● 8:20 8:50 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:35 19:55
NTT Keihanna building
(Hikaridai Ni-chome) 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45 16:15 16:45 17:15

Bus route
Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

Keihan

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)
Keihan

Bus station
Gakken

Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

fare 700yen 700yen Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 700yen 700yen

Travel time 55min bus 55min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 55min bus 55min bus

NTT Keihanna building
(Hikaridai Ni-chome) 12:05 12:35 13:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:35 17:05 17:35
Gakken Keihanna PLAZA ○ - 8:45 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:00 19:00
Hikaridai Nana-chome ○ 6:55 8:47 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:02 19:02
Hikaridai Roku-chome ○ 6:58 8:50 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:05 19:05
Keihanna PLAZA ○ 7:01 8:53 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:08 19:08
National Library ○ 7:03 8:55 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:10 19:10
Kizugawadai Kyu-chome ○ 7:05 8:57 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:12 19:12
Kizugawadai Roku-chome ○ 7:07 8:59 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:14 19:14
KICK ○ 7:10 9:02 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:17 19:17
Keinawa Street ○ 7:11 9:03 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:18 19:18
Jujo Station ● 7:42 9:34 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:49 19:49
Kyoto Station Hachijo ● 7:50 9:40 12:50 13:20 13:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:55 19:55

　※○＝get on only, ●＝get off only



Between Kyoto Station Hachijo Exit and Keihanna Area Schedule【1st, Jun】

Bus route
Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)
Keihan

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)
Keihan

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Bus station
Gakken

Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

fare 700yen 700yen Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 700yen 700yen

Travel time 55min bus 55min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 55min bus 55min bus

Kyoto Station Hachijo ○ 7:25 7:55 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 17:40 19:00
Jujo Station ○ 7:30 8:00 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 17:45 19:05
Kounoike ● ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　
Nakajimabashi ● ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　
Keinawa Street ● 8:01 8:31 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:16 19:36
KICK ● 8:02 8:32 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:17 19:37
Kizugawadai Roku-chome ● 8:05 8:35 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:20 19:40
Kizugawadai Kyu-chome ● 8:07 8:37 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:22 19:42
National Library ● 8:09 8:39 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:24 19:44
Keihanna PLAZA ● 8:11 8:41 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:26 19:46
Hikaridai Nana-chome ● 8:13 8:43 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:28 19:48
Hikaridai Roku-chome ● 8:16 8:46 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:31 19:51
Gakken Keihanna PLAZA ● 8:20 8:50 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:35 19:55

NTT Keihanna building
(Hikaridai Ni-chome) 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:15 13:45 15:15 15:45 16:15

Bus route
Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

Keihan

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Free
direct bus

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)

nara

Fixed Route
Bus (Toll)
Keihan

Bus station
Gakken

Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building
(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

NTT Keihanna
building

(Hikaridai
Ni-chome)

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

Gakken
Keihanna
PLAZA

fare 700yen 700yen Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 700yen 700yen

Travel time 55min bus 55min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 45min bus 55min bus 55min bus

NTT Keihanna building
(Hikaridai Ni-chome) 11:05 11:35 12:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:35 16:05 16:35

Gakken Keihanna PLAZA ○ - 8:45 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:00 19:00
Hikaridai Nana-chome ○ 6:55 8:47 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:02 19:02
Hikaridai Roku-chome ○ 6:58 8:50 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:05 19:05
Keihanna PLAZA ○ 7:01 8:53 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:08 19:08
National Library ○ 7:03 8:55 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:10 19:10
Kizugawadai Kyu-chome ○ 7:05 8:57 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:12 19:12
Kizugawadai Roku-chome ○ 7:07 8:59 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:14 19:14
KICK ○ 7:10 9:02 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:17 19:17
Keinawa Street ○ 7:11 9:03 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:18 19:18
Jujo Station ● 7:42 9:34 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 ↓　 18:49 19:49
Kyoto Station Hachijo ● 7:50 9:40 11:50 12:20 12:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:55 19:55

　※○＝get on only, ●＝get off only


	時刻表 (5月31日)
	時刻表 (6月1日)

